Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Instant Yeast, Improvers,
Calcium Propionate & Shortening

Products Packaging
MAURIPAN
RED INSTANT DRY YEAST * 10Kg (20x5009)

MAURIPAN GOLD

INSTANT DRY YEAST * 10Kg (20x5009)

BAKEREX 25K
BREAD IMPROVER* 9
LA PARISIENNE VIENOISERIE IMPROVER* 15Kg
DOBRIM BOOST BREAD IMPROVER* 20Kg
CALCIUM PROPIONATE 20Kg
MAURITEC

VEGETABLE COMPOUND 18Kg
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Speciality Bread Premixes

Products

15% SOFT DOUGH PREMIX

20% BUN DOUGH PREMIX

5% BREAD DOUGH PREMIX

CHAKALAKA BREAD MIX

CONCENTRE NORDIQUE

GLUTEN FREE MIX

MULTISEED 100% MIX

NORLANDER BREAD MIX

RUSTIC BAGUETTE

RYE BREAD MIX

SUNSEED BREAD MIX

Packaging

25Kg

25Kg

25Kg

12.5Kg

5Kg

4Kg

5Kg

10Kg

12.5Kg

10Kg

25Kg
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Kl So
la dorade
Seed S INGREDIENTS
Products Packaging
5Kg

ROLLED OATS *

BLACK SESAME SEEDS* 5Kg

LIN SEEDS* 5Kg

MIX SEEDS (LIN, PUMPKIN, OATS, BLACK SESAME,

SUNFLOWER) SKg
PUMPKIN SEEDS* 5Kg
SUNFLOWER SEEDS * 5Kg
WHITE SESAME SEEDS * 5Kg
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Others

Products
BLACK PITTED OLIVES

BAKING POWDER *

BLACK JACK
CALCIUM PROPIONATE*
GELATIN*

GLUTEN DRY*

PIZZA TOPPING
(SAUCE A PIZZA)

Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Packaging

3Kg

20Kg

5Kg

20Kg

3Kg

25Kg

5Kg
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Confectionery Mixes & Custards

Products Packaging
BROWNIE MIX * 12.5KG
CHEESE CAKE MIX * 4KG
chocoLrsFe e
CHOCOMOUSSE MIX* 5KG
COOKIE MIX 10KG

EGG FREE SPONGE MIX* 12.5KG
MUFFIN BRAN MIX 25KG
MUFFIN MIX* 25KG
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Confectionery Mixes & Custards

Products

MULTIPURPOSE MIX

MULTISWISS SPONGE MIX (CHOCOLATE)*

MULTISWISS SPONGE MIX (PLAIN)*

RED VELVET CAKE MIX*

SCONE MIX

STRAWBERRY MOUSSE MIX*

TIRAMISU MOUSSE MIX*

WAFFLE MIX*

INSTANT CUSTARD

KRAMESS INSTANT CUSTARD*
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Packaging

20Kg

15Kg

15Kg

12.5Kg

12.5Kg

5Kg

5Kg

5Kg

10Kg

20Kg
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Chocolate

Products
DARK -72%*

CHOCOLATE CHIPS
44% (GOUTTES)*

CHOCOLATE STICKS
(BATONS BOULANGERS)

CHOCKEX DARK CHIPS *
CHOCKEX DARK NIBS*
CHOCKEX WHITE CHIPS *
CHOCOLATE VERMICELLE*
CHOCKEX DARK BLOCKS
RAINBOW VERMICELLE*

COCOA POWDER
DARK BROWN PV5 *

COCOA POWDER
DARK BROWN PV6*

Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Packaging

5KG

10KG

1.6KG

10KG
10KG
10KG
5KG
5KG

5KG

25KG

25KG
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Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Fillings and Toppings

Products Packaging
LAFRUTA BLUEBERRY FILLING - 50% 3KG
BLACK CHERRY PIE FILLING 2.7KG
BLACK FOREST FILLING 6KG
CARAMEL DESSERT TOPPING L
CHERRY DESSERT TOPPING L
CHOCOLATE DESSERT TOPPING L

H FLAN JEL APRICOT 6KG

KIWI TOPPING 6KG
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Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Fillings and Toppings

Products Packaging
LAFRUTA STRAWBEERY FILLING - 50% 3KG
MANGO DESSERT TOPPING 1KG
PASSION FRUIT TOPPING 6KG

RED CHERRY PIE FILLING 2.7KG
RED CHERRY WHOLE 5KG
STRAWBERRY DESSERT TOPPING L
TOPPING BLUEBERRY L
TOPPING KIWI L
TOPPING PASSION 1L
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Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Greasing Emulsion
and colorant & pastes

Products Packaging
GREASING SPRAY 500ML
TINCOL 25KG
COFFEE ESSENCE L
COLAROM PASSION 1L
COLAROM PINEAPPLE 1L
LEMON PASTE L

RED COLOUR SPECIAL L
VANILLA ESSENCE L
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Glaze

Products Packaging
CHOCOLATE 5KG
COLDGELI CHOCOLATE 7KG
COLDGELI NEUTRAL 7KG
GOLD 5KG
NEUTRAL 5KG
SILVER 5KG
WHITE 5KG
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Kl So

la dorade

INGREDIENTS

Accessories & Others

Products Packaging
BAKING PAPER (60CMX40CM) 500 Sheets
DISPOSABLE PIPING BAG (30CMX54CM) 100 Units
GREASE PROOF PAPER (430MMX680MM) 500 Sheets
MUFFIN CUPS 1000 Units
ALMOND POWDER EXTRA FINE 1.5Kg
FONDANT (WHITE) 15Kg
HAZELNUT - 100% 3Kg
LEMON JUICE 2L

MIXED PEEL 1Kg

WHITE PETTINICE ICING 3Kg
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Medium Pies (Frozen)

Products Weight Packaging
PEPPER STEAK 1409 1
CORNISH 1409 1
CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM 1409 1
CHICKEN MAYO 140g 1
CHICKEN CURRY 140g 1
ROUGAILLE SAUCISSE 1409 1
VEGETERIAN STEW 1409 1
SPINACH & PUMPKIN 1409 1
BEEF BURGER 220g 1
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Small Pies (Frozen)

Products

PEPPER STEAK

CHICKEN MAYO

CHICKEN CURRY

ROUGAILLE SAUCISSE

VEGETABLES STEW

SPINACH AND PUMPKIN
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Weight

35G

35G

35G

35G

35G

35G

Packaging

10

10

10

10

10

10



Large Pies (Frozen)

Products

PEPPER STEAK

CORNISH

CHICKEN MUSHROOM

CHICKEN MAYO

CHICKEN CURRY

ROUGAILLE SAUCISSE

SPINACH AND PUMPKIN

VEGETABLES STEW
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Weight

1000G

1000G

1000G

1000G

1000G

1000G

1000G

1000G

Packaging



Puff Pastries/Viennoiserie (Frozen)

Products

CUSTARD PUFF PASTRY

FISH PUFF PASTRY

CHICKEN PUFF PASTRY

BEEF PUFF PASTRY

CHICKEN SAUSAGE ROLL

APPLE PUFF PASTRY

CROISSANT NATURE

PAIN AUX CHOCOLAT

Weight

120G

90G

110G

90G

90G

100G

60G

70G

Packaging

4
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